AME, Inc.
1
AME4624/4625
1-Ohm Low Voltage
SPDT Analog Switch
Rev.H.02
l Low RON
l   Wide Operation Supply Voltage: 1.8V to 5.5V

Number of
Pins
n Ordering Information
AME4624/4625   x  x  x  x  x
Operating Temperature Range
Number of Pins
Package Type
Pin Configuration
Special Feature
n Ordering Information
Note: ww represents the date code and pls refer to Date Code Rule on Package Dimension.
         * A line on top of the first letter represents lead free plating such as AZL
Pls consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for the availability of package type.
Part Number Marking* Activity Mode Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME4624AEEY AZLww Break-Before-Make SOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4624AEEYZ AZLww Break-Before-Make SOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4624AEEYL AZLww Break-Before-Make TSOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4624AEEYY AZLww Break-Before-Make TSOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4625AEEY BAHww Make-Before-Break SOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4625AEEYZ BAHww Make-Before-Break SOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4625AEEYL BAHww Make-Before-Break TSOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
AME4625AEEYY BAHww Make-Before-Break TSOT-26 - 40oC to 85oC
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AME, Inc.
4